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MOTORCYCLE CLUB
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1 Class#1 PW 4-6
1 Class#4 PW 4-8
2 Class#4 PW 4-8

Class

100 Youth Mod C
100 Youth Mod C
100 Youth Mod C

LODI CYCLE BOWL RACE RESULTS (ST)
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100 Stk Sptm C

Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
150 MOD
150 MOD

100 Mod Sptm B
100 Mod Sptm A
100 Mod Sptm A

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP
85 HEADS UP

Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master C

450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B

450 Open C
450 Open C
450 Open C

15 JULY 2017
First Last City
COLTON SHAFER CARUTHES
MAVERICK WELL LODI
RILEY TANNER GALT
SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE
WESTON WELL LODI
ABIGAIL SEIDEL MT. DORA
BRANDON ENGEBRETSEN OROVILLE
DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ
AL KING COPPEROPOLIS
GARY KING SACRAMENTO
JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE
RILEY LIZARDO YUBA CITY
ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON
JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI
KAMERON BROYLES LODI
JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE
LAURA PENA SAN JOSE
JESSICA BEECHING MARTINEZ
ABIGAIL SEIDEL MT. DORA
KIMI VALENTINE NORTH HIGHLANDS
ELISSA MISNER WATERFORD
CHAD SPURGEON LODI
DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE
ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS
KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON
JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE
JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD
THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON
VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES
MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ
CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON
KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO
MICHEAL RANKIN ACAMPO
ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON
KYLE RAGGIO LOCKEFORD
JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE
NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA
CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA
RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE
RICHARD KROLL ROSEVILLE
TROY DAMRON MODESTO
AUSTIN HAMILTON TURLOCK

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182

www.lodicyclebowl.com
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State Bike #
CA 45
CA 171e
CA 134e
CA 420e
CA 172
FL 33
CA 01
CA 48h
CA 79v
CA 33
CA 150b
CA 12
CA 4
CA 43
CA 13e
CA 332y
CA 156
CA 21
FL 33
CA 88y
CA  208v
CA 2
CA 10
CA 119v
CA 55
CA 192q
CA 108g
CA 2X
CA 9l
CA 32h
CA 46
CA 881s
CA 292e
CA 204
CA 55e
CA 333e
CA 75y
CA 427
CA 155
CA 636X
CA 199z
CA 377v
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10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16

4 450 Open C
450 Open C

)]

100 Mod Sptm C
100 Mod Sptm C
100 Mod Sptm C
100 Mod Sptm C
100 Mod Sptm C
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85cc A
85cc A
85cc A
85cc A
85cc A
85cc C
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450 Open Am
450 Open Am
450 Open Am
450 Open Am
VET AM
VET AM
VET AM
VET AM
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Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
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Vet B

Vet B
Super Senior B
Super Senior B
Super Senior C
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Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
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1 250 HEADS-UP
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LODI CYCLE BOWL RACE RESULTS (ST)

TIM
NATHAN

SPENCER
BRANDON
RILEY
LAURA
ELISSA

DOMINIC
CHAD
ZAYNE
KENNY
JEFFERY
ABIGAIL

JARED
KYLE
AUSTIN
TIM
NICK
CHARLES
RENEE
KEN

JOSEPH
ROBERT
STEVEN
VICTOR
MIKE
THOMAS
MIKE
WILLIAM
MARK
CHRIS
KOSTA

NICK
CHARLES
BRIAN
RENEE
ERIC

WILLIAM
ROBERT
DONNIE
GARY
MIKE
GENE
SCOTT

DOMINIC

15 JULY 2017

MISNER
DART

YOUNG

ENGEBRETSEN

LIZARDO
PENA
MISNER

DEMARIO
SPURGEON
KANNAL
HOLLAND
WELLS
SEIDEL

JENSEN
RAGGIO
HAMILTON
MISNER
LEDOU
MATTOS
GARDNER
KUTAKA

KNIGHT
MCCARTY
FISCHER
MCBEE
FOWLER
KNIGHT
PITSCHNER
BROWN
HUNTER
SAGE
ACHIN

LEDOU
MATTOS
HALVERSON
GARDNER
KONNOFF

MCDONNELL
MCDONNELL
DARRAH
DURBIN
FOWLER
FITZSIMMONS
WHITAKER

DIAS

SAN LEANDRO
MARTINEZ

ELK GROVE
OROVILLE
YUBA CITY
SAN JOSE

WATERFORD

ELK GROVE
LODI
VALLEY SPRINGS
STOCKTON
FAIRFIELD
MT. DORA

ELK GROVE
LOCKEFORD
TURLOCK
SAN LEANDRO
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

STOCKTON
LODI
MODESTO
POLLOCK PINES
VACAVILLE
STOCKTON
CASTRO VALLEY
SACRAMENTO
MARTINEZ
STOCKTON
CUPERTINO

SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA ROSA

LODI
LIVERMORE
MARTINEZ
OAKLEY
VACAVILLE
GALT
VALLEY SPRING

LODI

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182

www.lodicyclebowl.com

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

30

109c
274v

&

420e
01
12
156
208v

10

119v
55
108g
371

333e
55e

377v
109c
75y
427
155
82s

2X

6v
9l
13v
2XX
46y
25b
32h
46
881s

75y
427
158
155
40f

48h
25h
13v
18q
92¢c

151d
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16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
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250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP

Vintage 250
Vintage 250
Vintage 250

Vet A
Vet A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A

Vintage Twins

Vintage Twins

Vintage Twins
Vintage C
Vintage C
Vintage B

250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc A

250cc B
250cc B
250cc B
250cc B
250cc C

450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A

Dash For Cash

~ SANCTIONED

LODI CYCLE BOWL RACE RESULTS (ST)

TYLER
JUSTIN
TARREN
KAMERON
DEVIN
ZAYNE

WILLIAM
DONNIE
PATRICK

JOSEPH
BILLY
THOMAS
GARY
ROBERT
ROBERT

FUZZY
NATHAN
MIKE
JONATHAN
PATRICK
KEN

TYLER
DOMINIC
JUSTIN
KAMERON
TARREN

ROBBIE
DEVIN
NICK
BRIAN
JENNIFER

CHRISTIAN
TONY
SHAWN
MICHAEL

CHRISTIAN

15 JULY 2017

RAGGIO
ANSELMI
SANTERO
BROYLES
KONNOFF

KANNAL

MCDONNELL
DARRAH
BRILL JR.

KNIGHT
HILES
KNIGHT
DURBIN
SHUMATE
MCCARTY

BEECHING
DART
FOWLER
WELL
BRILL JR.
KUTAKA

RAGGIO
DIAS
ANSELMI
BROYLES
SANTERO

NICHOLS
KONNOFF
LEDOU
HALVERSON
JENSEN

SPURGEON
MEIRING
RAGGIO

RODRIGUES

SPURGEON

LOCKEFORD
LODI
PETALUMS
LODI
SANTA ROSA

VALLEY SPRINGS

LODI
MARTINEZ
MILLBRAE

STOCKTON
LODI
STOCKTON
OAKLEY
HAYWARD
LODI

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
VACAVILLE
LODI
MILLBRAE
SAN JOSE

LOCKEFORD
LODI
LODI
LODI

PETALUMS

STOCKTON
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA

SAN JOSE

ELK GROVE

LODI
TRACY
LODI
LINDEN

LODI

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182

www.lodicyclebowl.com

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

51z
1
175f
13e
22f
119v

26m
48h
110a

2X
44|

25h
88d

23y

65
96w
13v
110a
82s

51z
151d

13e
175f

11
22f
77
158
332y
33

55e
154

33
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